Hierarchy of Control for
Welding Fume Reduction
Practical solutions for applying the
Substitution, Technical, Organisational and PPE
measures.
Performance,
Competence,
Prevention line shielding gases.

706B12250 WIRE MIG MAGMATE 70S6 1.2MM 250KG
706B0508 WIRE MIG MAGMATE 70S6 0.8MM 15KG
1091150 WIRE MIG BOC 70S6 0.9MM 5KG
1081155 WIRE MIG BOC 70S6 0.8MM 15KG
1091155 WIRE MIG BOC 70S6 0.9MM 15KG
1101155 WIRE MIG BOC 70S6 1.0MM 15KG
1121250 WIRE MIG BOC 70S6 1.2MM 250KG
1061155 WIRE MIG BOC 70S6 0.6MM 15KG
1091250 WIRE MIG BOC 70S6 0.9MM 250KG
1081150 WIRE MIG BOC 70S6 0.8MM 5KG
1061150 WIRE MIG BOC 70S6 0.6MM 5KG
1081108 WIRE MIG BOC S6 0.8MM 1KG
1121155 WIRE MIG BOC 70S6 1.2MM 15KG
MCAW:
DS420MC16 DIAMOND SPARK GUARDIAN 420 MC 1.6MM 15KG
HSC70ML16 SC70ML METAL CORED 1.6MM 15KG
HSC70ML12 SC70ML METAL CORED 1.2MM 15KG
HSC70ML12BP SC70ML METAL CORED WIRE 1.2MM 250KG
HSC70NS12BP SC70ML METAL CORED WIRE 1.2MM 250KG
HSC70NS12 SC70NS METAL CORED 1.2MM 15KG
HSC70NS16 SC70NS METAL CORED 1.6MM 15KG
HSC70NS16BP 70NS METAL CORED WIRE 1.6MM 250KG
FCAW:
DS420RC12 DIAMOND SPARK GUARDIAN 420 RC 1.2MM 15KG
DS420RC16 DIAMOND SPARK GUARDIAN 420 RC 1.6MM 15KG
E35PP12247V DUALSHIELD 70 U/ PLUS E71T-9M 1.2MM 15KG

employs manual welders must provide them with tools
that, on the one hand, fit well in the hand and put as
little strain as possible on the musculoskeletal system
and, on the other hand, equipment that reliably extracts
the harmful welding fumes produced during MIG welding
and MAG welding. The gas cooled and liquid cooled fume
extraction torches xFUME® PRO are a new generation of
torches which meets the current requirements for health
and safety at work even more specifically and reliably.
These extraction torches have been specially developed
for spot extraction and mobile welding fume extraction
– and set new standards in terms of ergonomics,
efficiency and weight.
Item number Description
601.0099.1 XFUME ADVANCED EXTRACTION UNIT 240V 15A
601.KFEC501 FEC C/W XFUME 501 4M
601.0097.1 BINZEL XFUME VAC FLEX 3M
601.0098.1 BINZEL XFUME VAC FLEX 4M
601.K2ADV501 XF ADVANCE DUAL 501 4M
601.K2ADV365 XF ADV DUAL 36 5M
601.K2ADV36 XF ADVANCE DUAL 36 4M
601.K1ADV501 XF ADVANCE SINGLE 501 4M
601.K1ADV365 XF ADV SINGLE 36 5M
601.K1ADV5015 XF ADV SINGLE 501D 5M
601.K2ADV24 XF ADV DUAL 24 4M
601.K2ADV5015 XF ADV DUAL 501D 5M
601.KFEC24 FEC C/W XFUME 24 4M
601.KFEC5 FEC C/W XFUME 36 5M
601.KFEC5015 XF ADV DUAL 501D 5M
601.KFEC FEC C/W XFUME 36 4M
601.0071.1 FEC EXTRACTION UNIT 240V 10A
601.K1ADV36 XF ADVANCE SINGLE 36 4M
601.KFES FES C/W XFUME 36 4M
Illustration 1: Two
Fume Nozzle/
Shroud Options